
Last Name First Name Publication Email

Arnason Bernie Telecompetitor bernie@telecompetitor.com

Beyer Steven Lightwave sbeyer@endeavorb2b.com

Bruno Matthew Makaira Partners mbruno@makairapartners.com

Buckley Sean Broadband Communities sean@bbcmag.com

Carroll Jim Converge Network Digest jc@convergedigest.com

Clark Drew Broadband Breakfast drew@breakfast.media

Coldebella Joe The Broadband Bunch jcoldebella@broadbandbunch.com

Collins Kristine Lightwave kcollins@endeavorbusinessmedia.com

Corbin Craig Broadband Universe craig@broadbanduniverse.com

Degarmo Barbara Broadband Communities barbara@bbcmag.com

Engebretson Joan Telecompetitor joan@telecompetitor.com

Faterkowski Angela Omdia angela.faterkowski@omdia.com

Ferraro Nicole Informa nicole.ferraro@informa.com

Ferrell Chris Endeavor Business Media cferrell@endeavorb2b.com

Gonsalves Sean Community Broadband Networks Initiative Institute for Local Self-Reliance (ILSR) Community Networkssgonsalves@ilsr.org

Grimshaw Ryan Summit Partners rgrimshaw@summitpartners.com

Grossman Dan Strategy Analytics dgrossman@strategyanalytics.com

Hardesty Linda FierceWireless lhardesty@questex.com

Hardy Stephen Lightwave & Broadband Technology Reportshardy@endeavorb2b .com

Harvey Phil Light Reading harvey@lightreading.com

Heynen Jeff Dell'Oro jeff@delloro.com

Horn Mark Endeavor Business Media mhorn@endeavorb2b.com

Jander Mary Futuriom mary@futuriom.com

Kamhi Ellen CableFax ekamhi@accessintel.com

Keith Erik S&P Global erik.keith@spglobal.com

Koontz Ryan Needham & Co rkoontz@needhamco.com

Kunstler Julie Omdia julie.kunstler@omdia.com

Landriau Pierre-Henri Light Reading plandriau@lightreading.com

Lenderman Jaimie Omdia jaimie.lenderman@omdia.com

Maclean Amy CableFax amaclean@accessintel.com

McCain Nancy Broadband Communities nancym@bbcmag.com

McClaughlin Patrick Cabling Installation & Maintenance pmclaughlin@endeavorb2b.com

Mielke Blake Jefferies bmielke@jefferies.com

Mohney Doug Fiber Forward doug@connect2comm.com

Notter George Jefferies gnotter@jefferies.com

Oliva Janice ISE Magazine joliva@isemag.com

Pyle Ken Viodi View ken.pyle@viodi.com

Queenan Robin Endeavor Business Media rqueenan@endeavorb2b.com

Raynovich Scott Futuriom scott@futuriom.com

Rinderer Jared Trigran Investments jared@trigraninc.com

Seal Jeff Telecom Review jeff@telecomreviewna.com

Seals Tara Dark Reading tara.seals@informa.com

Silverstein Paul Cowen & Company paul.silverstein@cowen.com

Simon Steve Trigran Investments steve@trigraninc.com

States Capel Endeavor Business Media cstates@endeavorb2b.com

Strauss David Broadband Success Partners dstrauss@broadbandsuccess.com

Talbot Rick ACG Research rtalbot@acgcc.com

Tevebaugh Chad Needham & Co ctevebaugh@needhamco.com

Thalhimer Adam Thompson Davis athalhimer@thompsondavis.com

Westfall Ron Futurum rwestfall@futurumresearch.com

Williams Gregory Cowen & Company gregory.williams@cowen.com

Winegardner Sara CableFax swinegardner@accessintel.com

York Thomas Broadband Breakfast york@breakfast.media

Ziser Kelsey Light Reading ziser@lightreading.com


